
COIIPEliTION JURY 

lEa:-Jfr>,II:CAIL UH.EGA.lE 
[1111Alil:O:N1A!L TU. 

FIS ROLLERSKIWORLDCUP 2013 

TRIPOLl {GRE) 
UPHILL F MASS 

JUNIOR WOMEN 

Official Results 

liEYSSOT Pi:etrre (IT A) COURSE 
I SJJRII KaJtemii.a (GIRIE) 

TEOR:Al DATA 

UIPIHIILIL lRIIPOILJI 
~66 m 

Oll-llBF OF OOM.MEliliillO:rNII ISOUIIRIB<AS Tim~ oon ~GIIRE) 

TOIA!L OILJMB 
RADE IDISJ~OE 4_1100m 

S.TARTTIME.18:09 

Rank Bib. Code Name 

1 81 3486068 BUSHUEVA Anastasia 

2 83 3486407 KONDRATENKO Maria 

3 82 3205386 CLAUDI Kira 

4 84 3486281 LIPATOVA Alena 

5 85 3486406 GLADKIKH Tatiana 

6 87 3235037 BOUMPA Maria 

7 86 3525033 AKPINAR Hieran 

Not classified 

Did Not Start (3) 

89 

90 

91 

3235040 KIOURKENIDOU Christina 

3235053 TSOUREKA Chrysavgi 

3235059 TSAKIRI Maria 

Did Not Finish (1) 

88 3235056 NIMPITI Georgia 

Year 

1994 

1997 

1994 

1997 

1993 

1993 

1994 

1993 

1997 

1997 

1997 

Nation 

RUS 

RUS 

GER 

RUS 

RUS 

GRE 

TUR 

GRE 

GRE 

GRE 

GRE 

Time 

18:20.2 

18:25.1 

18:30.9 

18:44.4 

20:10.5 

22:34.4 

26:03.6 

Gap 

4.9 

10.7 

24.2 

1:50.3 

4:14.2 

7:43.4 

Teehnieal Delegate Seeretary of Competition 
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FIS ROLLERSKIWORLDCUP 2013 

TRIPOLl {GRE) 
UPHILL F MASS 

SENIOR WOMEN 

Official Results 

liEYSSOT Pi:etrre (IT A) COURSE 
TSJJRII KaJtemii.a (GIRIE) 

TEOR:Al DATA 

UIPIHIILIL lRIIPOILJI 
~66 m 

Oll-llBF OF OOM.MEliliill:O:rNII TSOUIIRIB<AS Tim~ oon ~GIIRE) 

TOTAlL OILJMB 
RADE IDISli~OE 4_1100m 

S.TARTTIME.18:09 

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Nation Time 

1 71 3485077 KONOHOVA Ksenia 1983 RUS 15:47.8 

2 73 3485210 GRUSHINA Anna 1986 RUS 15:50.9 

3 72 3485345 HVOSTUNKOVA Svetlana 1988 RUS 16:32.7 

4 75 3485196 RODINA Elena 1975 RUS 16:38.4 

5 74 3485107 EKTOVA Elena 1981 RUS 18:18.1 

6 76 3235024 TSAKIRI Panagiota 1990 GRE 20:15.4 

Gap 

3.1 

44.9 

50.6 

2:30.3 

4:27.6 

Technical Delegate Secretary of Competition 
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FIS ROLLERSKIWORLDCUP 2013 

TRIPOLl {GRE) 
UPHILL F MASS 

JUNIOR MEN 

Official Results 

TEOR:Al DATA 

liEYSSOT Pi:etrre (ITA) :COURSE UIPIHIILJL lRIIPOILJI 
I SJJRII KaJtemii.a (GHIE) TOIA!L OILJMB ~66 m 

Oll-llBF OF OOM.MEliliillO:rNII JSOUIIRIB<AS Tim~ oor11 ~GRE) RADE IDISJ~OE 4_1100m 

S.TARTTIME.18:08 

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Nation Time 

1 51 3482230 MATRENTSEV Mikhail 1995 RUS 13:24.8 

2 53 3482235 NISCHAKOV Andrey 1996 RUS 13:24.9 

3 54 3481920 DUK Evgeniy 1993 RUS 13:34.8 

4 56 3482020 ANDREEV Vadim 1995 RUS 13:43.7 

5 58 3230069 AGGELIS Apostolos 1993 GRE 15:41.4 

6 55 3481573 KLIMUSHIN Konstantin 1993 RUS 15:48.4 

7 52 3290374 SECCHIS Emanuele 1993 ITA 15:51.0 

8 57 3200495 STRUEBEL Stephan 1993 GER 16:10.1 

9 65 3190354 PELLEGRINI Antonin 1993 FRA 16:21.7 

10 64 3481890 BEZGIN llia 1995 RUS 16:36.1 

11 59 3230090 PAPASIS Georgios 1996 GRE 17:19.5 

12 63 3520049 CETINTAS Mustafa 1994 TUR 17:37.5 

13 66 3520047 YELKEN Mehmet Emin 1993 TUR 18:41.2 

14 61 3230076 KYRIAZIS Dimitrios 1994 GRE 18:48.9 

15 67 3520060 TALAY Cihan 1996 TUR 19:46.6 

16 62 3230089 NIMPITIS loannis 1995 GRE 20:43.1 

17 60 3230092 KYRIAKIDIS Konstantinos 1996 GRE 21:24.6 

Gap 

0.1 

10.0 

18.9 

2:16.6 

2:23.6 

2:26.2 

2:45.3 

2:56.9 

3:11.3 

3:54.7 

4:12.7 

5:16.4 

5:24.1 

6:21.8 

7:18.3 

7:59.8 

Technical Delegate Secretary of Garnpetition 
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COIIPEliTION JURY 
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FIS ROLLERSKIWORLDCUP 2013 

TRIPOLl {GRE) 
UPHILL F MASS 

SENIOR MEN 

Official Results 

liEYSSOT Pi:etrre (IT A) COURSE 
ISJJRII KaJtemii.a (GIRIE) 

TEOR:Al DATA 

UIPIHIILJL lRIIPOILJI 
~66 m 

Oll-llBF OF OOM.MEliliill:O:rNII ISOUIIRIB<AS Tim~ oon ~GIIRE) 

TOIA!L OILJMB 
RADE IDISJ~OE 4_1100m 

S.TARTTIME.18:08 

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Nation Time 

1 32 3290109 PAREDI Sirnone 1982 ITA 12:35.7 

2 34 3481012 SOLODOV lvan 1989 RUS 12:42.0 

3 33 3290300 BONALDI Sergio 1978 ITA 12:55.9 

4 31 3290185 BIANCHI Eugenio 1985 ITA 13:27.5 

5 36 3190320 CLAUDON Romain 1991 FRA 14:30.8 

6 39 3481471 MYSEV Dmitriy 1992 RUS 14:54.1 

7 37 3481470 PETRUNIN lvan 1992 RUS 14:59.9 

8 43 3190228 MAILLER Clement 1990 FRA 15:01.4 

9 38 3481697 SINIUKOV lvan 1991 RUS 15:41.6 

10 35 3190134 CUNY lgor 1982 FRA 15:56.8 

11 41 3190281 NOEL Baptiste 1991 FRA 16:06.4 

12 42 3230036 GKOUNKO Alexis 1975 GRE 16:16.1 

13 46 1023835 TSAKIRIS Athanasios 1965 GRE 16:35.2 

14 47 3230056 KAPPAS Dimitrios 1989 GRE 17:44.4 

15 44 3230039 KARAMICHAS Kleanthis 1988 GRE 17:57.3 

16 40 3200469 SCHMIDT Christian-Aiexander 1992 GER 18:34.7 

17 45 3230020 PALOUKIDIS Petros 1986 GRE 23:53.6 

Gap 

6.3 
20.2 
51.8 

1:55.1 
2:18.4 
2:24.2 
2:25.7 
3:05.9 
3:21.1 
3:30.7 
3:40.4 
3:59.5 
5:08.7 
5:21.6 
5:59.0 

11:17.9 

Technical Delegate Secretary of Competition 
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